NLS                             NORDIC STUDDED DOUBLE DIAMOND NETLINK 1
NLTS                            NORDIC STUDDED TRIPLE DIAMOND NETLINK 1
SDU/DHU                 NORDIC SINGLE & 1.5 DIAMOND TOP MOUNT U-GRIP NETLINK 2
DDU                           NORIC DOUBLE DIAMOND TOP MOUNT U-GRIP NETLINK 3
NLU                           NORDIC DOUBLE DIAMOND U-GRIP NETLINK 4
NLTU                           NORDIC TRIPLE DIAMOND U-GRIP NETLINK 4
TDU                            NORDIC TRIPLE DIAMOND TOP MOUNT U-GRIP NETLINK 5
NTFF                           NORDIC NETLINK FORGED FORESTRY CHAIN 6
NLTFFP/NLFFPE    NORDIC AMOUR FORGED FORESTRY PROTECTION CHAIN 7
RAF                             NORDIC FLOATING RING CHAIN 8
RAT                             NORDIC FLOATING RING CHAIN 9
RAM                           NORDIC MULTI RING ALLOY CHAIN 10
FORESTRY PARTS 11-12
Table of Contents
(613) 822-2154
www.brucesales.com  BRUCE SALES INCORPORATED    P: 613-822-2154
FORESTRY CATALOGUE
www.brucesales.com  BRUCE SALES INCORPORATED    P: 613-822-2154 www.brucesales.com   BRUCE SALES INCORPORATED    P: 613-822-2154
FORESTRY CATALOGUE FORESTRY CATALOGUE
 NORDIC STUDDED DOUBLE DIAMOND NETLINK
TIRE SIZES PART # MATERIAL SIZES WEIGHT
23.1x26
NLS231-16 16mm (5/8”) 405 Kg (849 lbs)
NLS231-18 18mm (3/4”) 499 Kg (1100 lbs)
24.5x32
NLS245-16 16mm (5/8”) 463 Kg (1020 lbs)
NLS245-18 18mm (3/4”) 584 Kg (1287 lbs)
30.5x32
NLS305-18 18mm (3/4”) 662 Kg (1460 lbs)
NLS305-20 20mm (13/16”) 858 Kg (1892 lbs)
35.5x32
NLS355-18 18mm (3/4”) 844 Kg (1860 lbs)
NLS355-20 20mm (13/16”) 911 Kg (2008 lbs)
73x44x32 NLS730-18 18mm (3/4”) 763 Kg (1682 lbs)
 NORDIC STUDDED TRIPLE DIAMOND NETLINK
Our net link chain uses weld on studs providing grip and durability
in icy or rocky conditions. Available in 16mm, 18mm and 20mm
material sizes and double or triple diamond configurations.
TIRE SIZES PART # MATERIAL SIZES WEIGHT
30.5x32
NLTS305-18 18mm (3/4”) 878 Kg (1936 lbs)
NLTS305-20 20mm (13/16”) 882 Kg (1944 lbs)
35.5x32
NLTS355-18 18mm (3/4”) 967 Kg (2131 lbs)
NLTS355-20 20mm (13/16”) 1108 Kg (2442 lbs)
73x44x32
NLTS730-16 16mm (5/8”) 724 Kg (1596 lbs)
NLTS730-18 18mm (3/4”) 980 Kg (2160 lbs)
NLTS730-20 20mm (13/16”) 1111 Kg (2449 lbs)
ACCESSORIES
HD TIGHTENER
screw actuated
chain tightening tool

DESIGNED & ENGINEERED
                             by QCCANADA
TIRE
SIZE
NORDIC
DOUBLE DIAMOND
TOP MOUNT U-GRIP
PART # MATERIAL SIZE WEIGHT
30.5x32 DDU3053234 19mm (3/4”) 668 Kg (1473 lbs)
35.5x32 DDU3553234 19mm (3/4”) 742 Kg (1636 lbs)
3
www.brucesales.com  BRUCE SALES INCORPORATED    P: 613-822-2154
FORESTRY CATALOGUE
 NORDIC DOUBLE DIAMOND U-GRIP NETLINK
TIRE SIZES PART # MATERIAL SIZES WEIGHT
23.1x26 NLU231-16 16mm (5/8”) 390 Kg (860 lbs)
30.5x32
NLU305-18 18mm (3/4”) 676 Kg (1490 lbs)
NLU305-20 20mm (13/16”) 769 Kg (1696 lbs)
35.5x32
NLU355-18 18mm (3/4”) 859 Kg (1894 lbs)
NLU355-20 20mm (13/16”) 913 Kg (2013 lbs)
73x44x32 NLU730-18 18mm (3/4”) 777 Kg (1712 lbs)
 NORDIC TRIPLE DIAMOND U-GRIP NETLINK
The under mount U-Stud provides the ultimate in stability and traction.
The NLU is built for the most demanding forestry environments.
Available in 16mm, 18mm and 20mm diameter and double or triple
diamond configurations.
TIRE SIZES PART # MATERIAL SIZES WEIGHT
35.5x32 NLTU355-20 20mm (13/16”) 1265 Kg (2789 lbs)
73x44x32 NLTU730-16 16mm (13/16”) 785 Kg (1731 lbs)
ACCESSORIES
HD TIGHTENER
screw actuated
chain tightening tool

TRIPLE STUD
Patent pending design used
for traction with minimal
ground disturbance.
SINGLE STUD - EXTREME
Used for traction in the most extreme environments.
Its unique patent pending design will not allow snow and
mud to accumulate. Traction will never be compromised.
  TR
IP
LE
 S
TU
D
TIRE SIZES PART # MATERIAL SIZE WEIGHT
30.5x32 NLTFFP305-22 22mm (7/8”) 1352 Kg (2981 lbs)
35.5x32 NLTFFP355-22 22mm (7/8”) 1449 Kg (3194 lbs)
73x44x32 NLQFFP730-22 22mm (7/8”) 1779 Kg (3922 lbs)
SI
NG
LE
 S
TU
D
 EX
TR
EM
E TIRE SIZES  PART # MATERIAL SIZE WEIGHT
30.5x32 NLTFFPE305-22 22mm (7/8”) 1267 Kg (2793 lbs)
35.5x32 NLTFFPE355-22 22mm (7/8”) 1399 Kg (3084 lbs)
73x44x32 NLQFFPE730-22 22mm (7/8”) 1690 Kg (3726 lbs)
A PRODUCT OF
www.brucesales.com  BRUCE SALES INCORPORATED    P: 613-822-2154 www.brucesales.com   BRUCE SALES INCORPORATED    P: 613-822-2154
FORESTRY CATALOGUE FORESTRY CATALOGUE
7
•• Grouser made of fully forged steel.
ACCESSORIES
HD TIGHTENER
screw actuated
chain tightening tool
2506HD
Rings are fully floating to help shed mud and debris. 20mm connecting links / 28mm rings.
TIRE SIZES  PART # RING SIZE WEIGHT
23.1x26 RAF231-16 28mm (1 1/8”) 395 Kg (871 lbs)
24.5x32 RAF245-16 28mm (1 1/8”) 516 Kg (1137 lbs)
30.5x32 RAF305-16 28mm (1 1/8”) 539 Kg (1188 lbs)
30.5x32 RAF305-19 28mm (1 1/8”) 570 Kg (1256 lbs)
35.5x32 RAF355-19 28mm (1 1/8”) 636 Kg (1402 lbs)
73x44x32 RAF730-19 28mm (1 1/8”) 628 Kg (1384 lbs)
NORDIC FLOATING RING CHAIN
www.brucesales.com  BRUCE SALES INCORPORATED    P: 613-822-2154
FORESTRY CATALOGUE
8